
 

 

 
 

GARDEN VALLEY SCHOOL DIVISION 2023–2024 CALENDAR 
       

 
 
 
September – 19 Days Monday, September 4  SCHOOLS CLOSED – Labour Day 

  Tuesday, September 5  NO CLASSES (K-12 Admin Day) 
                                   Wednesday, September 6   NO CLASSES (K-12 PD Day) 

Thursday, September 7  Grades K-9 First Day of Classes  
Friday, September 8    Grades 10-12 First Day of Classes 
Wednesday, September 20  Early Dismissal 

 
October – 21 Days  Tuesday, October 3   NO CLASSES (K–12 PD Day) 

Monday, October 9    SCHOOLS CLOSED – Thanksgiving 
Wednesday, October 18  Early Dismissal 
Friday, October 20   NO CLASSES (K-12 MTS PD Day) 
Thursday, October 26   Grades 9-12 only – Student Involved Conferences (after school and evening) 
Friday, October 27   Grades K-8 Regular Classes 

Grades 9-12 only – NO CLASSES (Student Involved Conferences am only) 
 
November – 22 Days Wednesday, November 15  Early Dismissal 

Friday, November 17   NO CLASSES (K-8 Admin Day; 9-12 PD Day) 
Thursday, November 30  Grades K-8 only – Student Involved Conferences (after school and evening) 

     
December – 16 Days  Friday, December 1   Grades K-8 only – NO CLASSES (K-8 Student Involved Conferences am only) 

Grades 9-12 Regular Classes 
Wednesday, December 20  Early Dismissal   
Friday, December 22   Last day of classes before Christmas Break 
December 23 – January 7  SCHOOLS CLOSED – Christmas Break 

 
January – 18 Days  Monday, January 8   First Day back after Christmas Break 

Wednesday, January 17  Early Dismissal 
 

February – 20 Days   Friday, February 2   Grades K-8 Regular Classes  
Grades 9-12 NO CLASSES (Admin Day) 

Monday, February 5    NO CLASSES (K-8 PD Day; 9-12 Admin Day) 
Monday, February 19                   SCHOOLS CLOSED – Louis Riel Day 
Wednesday, February 21  Early Dismissal 
Friday, February 23    Noon Dismissal (K–12) 

   
March – 16 Days  Friday, March 1   Grades K–8 Noon Dismissal (K-8 Admin ½ Day) 

Grades 9-12 Regular Classes  
  Thursday, March 14   Grades K-12 Student Involved Conferences (after school and evening) 
  Friday, March 15   NO CLASSES (K-12 Student Involved Conferences am only) 

Wednesday, March 20  Early Dismissal 
March 25 – 29    SCHOOLS CLOSED – Spring Break 

 
April – 22 Days  Wednesday, April 17   Early Dismissal  

   

 
May – 22 Days  Wednesday, May 1   Noon Dismissal (K–12) 

Wednesday, May 15   Early Dismissal 
Monday, May 20    SCHOOLS CLOSED – Victoria Day 

   
June – 20 Days  * Wednesday, June 12 *  Early Dismissal 

  Friday, June 21   Grades K-8 Noon Dismissal (K-8 Admin ½ Day) 
Tuesday, June 25    Garden Valley Collegiate Graduation 
Wednesday, June 26   Northlands Parkway Collegiate Graduation 

  Friday, June 28   Last day of classes 
 
 

  



 

 

School Year: September 5, 2023 to June 28, 2024 
 
Term 1:  Sept. 5 - Nov. 17 (53 days) 
Term 2:   Nov. 20 - Mar. 1 (64 days) 
Term 3:  Mar. 4 - June 28 (79 days) 
 
Semester 1: Sept. 5 - Feb. 2 (98 days) 
Semester 2: Feb. 5 - June 28 (98 days) 
 


